FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (K) 4 000
WATTS (W) 27 - 47 CRI 84
LUMEN OUTPUT (LM) 2 878 - 5 420 WEIGHT (LBS) 2.65 - 4.63
EFFICIENCY (LM/W) 106 - 116
ICES
005

5 Dimming is not applicable to continuous mounting.
QUICK SHIP 1
ORDERING GUIDE
542 mm (21.3")
133 mm (5.5")
52 mm (1.6") 52 mm (1.6")
133 mm (5.5")
1199 mm (48")
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS
BRAND MODEL NUMBER
LEVITON DD 710
DS 710
LUTRON DIVA DXCTV
NOVA NTSTV DV
LEGRAND RH4FBL3PTC
W13GM • Rev. 19/1/2021
PHOTOMETRIC DATA 1
ZONE LUMENS % FIXTURE
0-30 1 526.8 28.2%
0-40 20466.0 45.6%
0-60 4 256.4 78.6%
60-90 497.6 20.6%
70-100 258.7 9.2%
90-120 18.8 0.3%
0-90 5 380.0 99.4%
90-180 32.1 0.6%
0-180 5 412.0 100%
CENTER BEAM FC BEAM WIDTH
2.0' 362 4.9' 5.4'
4.4' 96.1 9.7' 10.8'
6.7' 23.3 14.6' 16.2'
8.3' 15.2 19.4' 21.6'
10.0' 10.5 24.3' 26.9'
 Vert. Spread: 101.1°   Hor. Spread: 106.8°
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
W13GM-24-1 • 2 858.5 LM
W13GM-48-1-G2 • 5 412 LM
W13GM-48-1 •4 946.4 LM
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
ZONE LUMENS % FIXTURE
0-30 1 366.9 27.6
0-40 2212 44.7
0-60 3 834.6 77.5
60-90 1067.9 21.6
70-100 513.6 10.4
90-120 32.9 0.7
0-90 4 902.5 99.1
90-180 43.9 0.9
0-180 4 946.4 100
CENTER BEAM FC BEAM WIDTH
1.7' 622 4.7' 4.0'
3.3' 165 9.2' 7.8'
5.0' 71.9 10.9' 11.0'
6.7' 40.0 18.6' 15.9'
8.3' 26.1 23.0' 19.6'
10.0' 18.0 27.8' 23.7'
 Vert. Spread: 106.5°   Hor. Spread: 99.6°
ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
W13GM
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are
subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
ZONE LUMENS % FIXTURE
0-30 797.1 27.9
0-40 1 291.6 45.2
0-60 2 243.6 78.5
60-90 588.2 20.6
70-100 258.7 9